Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of ins

“FORM D”

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

ider Trading) Regulations, 1992

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his
dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.
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Buy
quantity

Leena Mody
.PAN

No.AAHPMG6.

289L
902,Khushi
Tower
54/2,Tilak
Nagar,
Chembur,
Mumbai-
4000889

12500
(0.017%)

20-03-2015

23-03-2015

Open
Market
sale

17000
{0.023%)

Twin Earth
Securities
Private Limited
SEBI REGN. No.
INB 011122539

443115




