"FORM D"

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

Leena Mody PAN No.AAHPM6. 289L 902,Khushi Tower 54/2,Tilak Nagar, Chembur, Mumbai- 4000889	Name, PAN No. & Address of Director/ Officer.
12500 (0.017%)	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Director/ Officer
20-03-2015	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights
23-03-2015	Date of intimation to company
Open Market sale	Mode of Acquisitio n (market purchase/ public/ rights/ preferenti al offer, etc.)/sale
17000 (0.023%)	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale
Twin Earth Securities Private Limited SEBI REGN. No. INB 011122539	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the
BSE	Exchange on which the trade was executed
4500	Buy quantity
443115	Buy value
	Sell qua ntity
	value

